GM3488E/GM3490E/GM3491E
Low-Power,RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
- 1 -www.gmmicro.com
Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
Tel: (+86) 13135660803
Email: sales@gmmicro.com
1. Feature
● ESD Protection for RS-485 I/O Pins

Tel: (+86) 13135660803
Email: sales@gmmicro.com
Order Information
Order number Package Marking information
Operation Temperature
Range
MSL Grade Ship, Quantity Green
GM3488ESA SOP8 GM3488E -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 2500 Rohs
GM3490ESA SOP8 GM3490E -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 2500 Rohs
GM3491ESA SOP14 GM3491E -40 to 85°C 3 T&R, 2500 Rohs
GM3488E/GM3490E/GM3491E
Low-Power,RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
- 20 -www.gmmicro.com